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Employer Name Website 

Attending 
Bobcat 
Networkin
g 
Reception 
Roam 

Attending 
Veterans 
Networkin
g Coffee 

Conductin
g On-
Campus 
Interviews 

Advanced Engineering and 
Environmental Services, LLC 
(AE2S) 

http://www.ae2s.com 
X     

AgWest Farm Credit https://agwestfc.com/agwest-home/ X X   
Air Controls - Billings http://www.aircontrols.com X X X 
Alaska Native Tribal Health 
Consortium 

https://www.anthc.org/anthc-job-openings/ 
X X   

Allied Concrete https://www.jjalbanese.com/montana       
Allied Engineering Services, 
Inc. 

http://www.alliedengineering.com X     

AMB West https://www.ambwest.com/       
Ames Construction http://www.amesconstruction.com/       
Applied Materials https://www.appliedmaterials.com/     X 
Associated Construction 
Engineering 

http://www.acemt.com       

Atkinson Construction http://www.atkn.com     X 
Barefoot Campus Outfitter http://www.barefootcampusoutfitter.com       
Barnard Construction http://www.barnard-inc.com X   X 
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Beartooth Christian Camp http://www.beartoothchristiancamp.org/       
Billings Clinic http://www.billingsclinic.com/       
Bison Engineering, Inc. https://www.bison-eng.com/       
Blattner Energy https://www.blattnerenergy.com       
Blue Ribbon Builders http://blueribbonbuilders.com       
BNSF Railway https://jobs.bnsf.com/us/en X     
Bodhi Farms https://www.bodhi-farms.com X     
Boy Scouts of America 
Montana Council 

http://montanabsa.org 
      

Bozeman Health https://www.bozemanhealth.org/       
Broadview School District https://www.broadviewschools.org/       
Bureau of Reclamation https://www.usbr.gov/ X X   
Calumet Montana Refining, 
LLC 

https://calumet.com     X 

Camp Marshall http://www.campmarshallmontana.org X     
CDM Smith http://www.cdmsmith.com       
Century Companies, Inc. https://www.centuryci.com       
City of Bozeman http://www.bozeman.net       
City of Bozeman http://www.bozeman.net       
CommonSpirit Health 
(National Office) 

https://www.commonspirit.org 
      

Consolidated Electrical 
Distributors, Inc. 

https://cedcareers.com 
X   X 
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Cornerstone Management 
Services (CMS) 

https://cmsbigsky.com/ 
      

CRH - Helena Sand & Gravel https://jobs.crh.com/       
CRH - HK Contractors https://jobs.crh.com/ X   X 
CTL | Thompson, Inc. http://www.ctlt.com       
Cushing Terrell https://www.cushingterrell.com/       
Discovery Kidzone https://www.discoverykidzone.com/       
Diversified Plastics, Inc http://www.diversifiedplastics.net X X   
DJ&A, P.C. http://djanda.com/       
Dowbuilt https://www.dowbuilt.com X X   
DOWL http://www.dowl.com/       
DSG https://www.dsgsupply.com X X   
Duwamish Services http://www.duwamishservices.com X X X 
Electrical Consultants, Inc. https://eciusa.com/       
Encore Electric http://www.encoreelectric.com/       
Enterprise Mobility https://www.enterprisemobility.com/careers X X   
Epic https://www.epic.com/       
Facet https://www.Facetnw.com       
Fast Enterprises, LLC http://www.fastenterprises.com/ X   X 
FCI Constructors, Inc. http://www.fciol.com     X 
Forsyth Public Schools http://www.forsythpublicschools.org X     
GCC of America http://www.gcc.com       
Geo-Logic Associates http://www.geo-logic.com       
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Grain Craft Inc. http://Graincraft.com       
Great West Engineering, Inc. http://www.greatwesteng.com       
Greentech Renewables https://www.greentechrenewables.com/careers       
Halliburton http://www.halliburton.com X   X 
Hart Howerton http://www.harthowerton.com       
Hatchery https://www.hatchery.com X     
Haydon Companies http://www.haydonbc.com     X 
HDR, Inc. https://www.hdrinc.com X X   
Helena School District http://www.helenaschools.org       
Hensel Phelps http://www.henselphelps.com/ X   X 
Hilcorp Energy Company http://hilcorp.com X X X 
HMH Engineering http://www.hmh-llc.com/ X     
Hyalite Engineers https://hyaliteeng.com/       
Hyalite Fire Department http://hyalitefire.org X     
HydroSolutions Inc. https://www.hydrosi.com X     
Idaho Transportation 
Department 

http://itd.idaho.gov/       

IMEG https://www.imegcorp.com/       
Independence Bank http://www.ibyourbank.com/ X     
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. http://www.jfshea.com X   X 
J.R. Simplot Company http://careers.simplot.com X   X 
Jackson Contractor Group, 
Inc. 

http://www.jacksoncontractorgroup.com X   X 
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Janicki Industries http://www.janicki.com X     
JSI https://jsitel.com/       
KC Harvey Environmental, 
LLC 

http://kcharvey.com       

Keller Associates, Inc. http://www.kellerassociates.com X     
Kestrel Engineering Group 
Inc. 

http://www.kestrelenggroup.com       

KLJ Engineering http://www.kljeng.com       
Krivonen Structural Engineers https://krivonen.com/       
Lame Deer Public School https://lamedeerschools.org/       
LiteSys Inc. https://www.litesys.com/       
Livingston HealthCare http://www.livingstonhealthcare.org       
Loenbro http://www.loenbro.com     X 
Los Alamos National 
Laboratory 

http://www.lanl.jobs     X 

Maztech Industries https://www.maztechindustries.com       
McCarthy Building 
Companies, Inc. 

http://recruiting.mccarthy.com X   X 

McKenzie County Healthcare 
Systems Inc 

https://mckenziehealth.com/ 
X     

McLaughlin Research 
Corporation 

http://www.mrcds.com       

MDU Resources Group, Inc https://www.mdu.com X X   
Micron Technology Inc. http://www.micron.com X   X 
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Modoc Joint Unified School 
District 

http://www.modoc.k12.ca.us       

Montage International Hotels 
and Resorts 

http://www.montage.com 
      

Montana Air National Guard http://www.GoANG.com       
Montana Conservation Corps http://www.mtcorps.org       
Montana Department of 
Justice 

https://dojmt.gov/   X   

Montana Department of 
Transportation 

http://www.mdt.mt.gov 
X X   

Montana Fish, Wildlife and 
Parks 

https://fwp.mt.gov/       

Montana Legislative Branch https://leg.mt.gov/       
Montana State University - 
Extension 

http://msuextension.org       

Morrison-Maierle http://www.m-m.net X     
Mountain West Farm Bureau 
Mutual Insurance Company 

https://linktr.ee/MWFBI 
      

MT Contracting, Inc https://www.mtcontracting.co X X   
Naval Criminal Investigative 
Service (NCIS) 

http://www.ncis.navy.mil 
      

Naval Nuclear Laboratory https://navalnuclearlab.energy.gov/ X X X 
Naval Undersea Warfare 
Center Division, Keyport 

http://www.navsea.navy.mil/nuwc/keyport/default.aspx 
X   X 
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NorthWestern Energy https://www.northwesternenergy.com       
Nucor http://www.nucor.com/ X     
NW Construction, Inc. https://www.nwconstruction.us   X   
Oboz Footwear https://obozfootwear.com/en-us/       
One & Only Moonlight Basin https://www.oneandonlyresorts.com/moonlight-basin X X X 
OSM Construction https://www.onsitemanagement.com       
Overland Summers http://www.overlandsummers.com       
Panda Restaurant Group http://www.pandacareers.com       
Parker Hannifin Corporation http://www.parker.com     X 
Peace Corps https://www.peacecorps.gov/   X   
Performance Engineering http://www.performance-ec.com/ X X   
Pioneer Technical Services http://www.pioneer-technical.com       
POWER Engineers, Inc. http://www.powereng.com X     
Proof Research Inc http://www.proofresearch.com X   X 
Prospect Construction Inc. http://www.prospectconst.com X     
Quanta Utility Engineering 
Services (QUES) 

http://www.ques.com/ 
      

Quantel by Lumibird https://www.quantel-laser.com/accueil.html   X   
Rapid City Area School 
District 

http://www.rcas.org       

Recreational Aviation 
Foundation 

http://theraf.org       

Resort at Paws Up http://www.pawsup.com/careers X     
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RESPEC http://www.respec.com       
RISCO Solar https://riscosolar.com X     
Robert Peccia and 
Associates 

http://www.rpa-hln.com/       

Rocky Mountain Credit Union https://www.rmcu.net/       
Rotherham Construction Inc. http://www.rothconst.com X X   
S. Conley Sales https://www.sconleysalesinc.com       
Savatree https://www.savatreecareers.com/       
Schnabel Engineering, Inc. http://www.schnabel-eng.com/       
Scull Construction Service 
Inc. 

http://scullconstruction.com     X 

Sheridan Memorial Hospital http://www.sheridanhospital.org X X   
Sletten Companies http://www.slettencompanies.com X   X 
SMG Engineers http://www.smgengr.com X     
SOAR, Inc. http://www.soarnc.org       
Social Finance LLC http://www.sofi.com       
SPERIDIAN TECHNOLOGIES 
LLC 

http://www.speridian.com       

St. Peter's Health http://www.sphealth.org   X   
Stahly Engineering & 
Associates 

http://www.seaeng.com       

State of Montana - 
Department of Environmental 
Quality 

http://deq.mt.gov/ 
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Steffes http://www.steffes.com X     
Stockman Bank of Montana http://www.stockmanbank.com X     
Swank Enterprises http://www.swankenterprises.com       
Swanson Rink, Inc. http://www.swansonrink.com X X   
Synergy Engineering And 
Konsulting 

https://www.seakmt.com       

TC Glass http://www.tcglassinc.com       
TCF Architecture https://www.tcfarchitecture.com       
The Goodman Group https://thegoodmangroup.com/       
The Sherwin-Williams 
Company 

https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home X X   

TRC Companies http://www.trccompanies.com/       
Trihydro Corporation https://www.trihydro.com/       
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 
- Omaha District 

http://www.nwo.usace.army.mil/ 
      

U.S. Drug Enforcement 
Administration 

http://www.dea.gov/careers       

U.S. Geological Survey, 
Cloud Hosting Solutions 

https://www.usgs.gov/associate-chief-information-
officer/cloud-hosting-solutions X   X 

U.S. Marine Corps Officer 
Selection Team 

http://marines.com/officer 
  X   

USDA Natural Resource 
Conservation Service 

https://www.nrcs.usda.gov/about 
X X X 

Vantage Engineering https://www.vantagemt.com/     X 
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Verizon https://www.verizon.com/about/careers/college-students       
Visiting Angels Helena https://www.VisitingAngels.com/Helena       
Whiting-Turner Contracting 
Company 

http://www.whiting-turner.com X X X 

Williams Companies https://www.willplumb.com/       
Woodard & Curran http://www.woodardcurran.com     X 
WWC Engineering http://www.wwcengineering.com X     
Wyoming Machinery 
Company 

http://wyomingcat.com X X   

XY Planning Network http://www.xyplanningnetwork.com X     
Yellowstone Boys and Girls 
Ranch 

http://www.ybgr.org       

Yellowstone County Sheriffs 
Office 

https://yellowstonecountymt.gov/sheriff       

 


